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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 52 Frauen, 100m Lagen offene Klasse
30.01.2011 - 10:30 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

Schüler 2

1. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 1:37.89 205 46.69 51.20
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 1:38.00 204 47.43 50.57
3. BECKER Katharina 01 SC Austria Wien 1:38.74 199 46.81 51.93
4. ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 1:39.94 192 47.40 52.54
5. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana Wien 1:53.20 132 57.45 55.75
6. ONGER Johanna 01 SVS Simmering 1:53.22 132 52.98 1:00.24

Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:13.34 487 34.05 39.29
2. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SC Austria Wien 1:23.19 334 38.96 44.23
3. DAXBÖCK Lena 99 ASV Wien 1:23.65 328 38.98 44.67
4. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 1:26.79 294 41.11 45.68
5. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 1:27.47 287 41.93 45.54
6. MÜHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 1:28.35 279 40.86 47.49
7. CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 1:31.00 255 42.19 48.81
8. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 1:34.93 225 47.28 47.65
9. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 1:35.22 222 45.92 49.30

10. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVS Simmering 1:35.94 217 45.53 50.41
11. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SC Austria Wien 1:36.03 217 45.08 50.95
12. TEMÜGEN Selin 00 ASV Wien 1:36.66 213 47.99 48.67
13. GATTERMAYER Victoria 99 SC im Theresianum 1:38.23 203 46.40 51.83
14. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:38.75 199 46.23 52.52
15. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 1:44.45 168 49.35 55.10
16. PUSCHITZ Iman 00 SC Diana Wien 1:48.28 151 48.38 59.90
17. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 1:48.71 149 52.36 56.35

disq. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 1:27.17 38.80 48.37
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

Jugend

1. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 1:11.22 532 33.47 37.75
2. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 1:14.86 458 34.24 40.62
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:17.22 418 35.42 41.80
4. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 1:17.94 406 36.71 41.23
5. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC im Theresianum 1:18.28 401 36.44 41.84
6. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC im Theresianum 1:18.48 398 37.06 41.42
7. LJUBIC Natalia 97 SC Austria Wien 1:18.55 397 37.42 41.13
8. TEUFEL Victoria 97 SV Strebersdorf 1:26.76 294 39.00 47.76
9. ZRILIC Sara 97 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:29.71 266 41.77 47.94

10. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVS Simmering 1:31.84 248 42.72 49.12
11. NEUMAYER Patricia 97 SV Strebersdorf 1:33.10 238 40.86 52.24
12. SCHÖPPL Sophie 98 SC Donau Wien 1:34.79 226 45.51 49.28
13. BRANDNER Jessica 97 SC Donau Wien 1:34.98 224 44.05 50.93
14. METZKER Anna 98 Schwimm Union Wien 1:37.31 208 44.65 52.66

Junioren

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 1:09.34 577 32.09 37.25
2. EISNER Julia 95 SC Diana Wien 1:12.31 509 32.49 39.82
3. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:12.73 500 33.09 39.64
4. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 1:14.59 463 33.84 40.75
5. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC im Theresianum 1:15.15 453 35.37 39.78
6. POLJANC Tanja 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:20.56 368 37.32 43.24
7. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 1:20.80 364 37.79 43.01
8. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 1:21.61 354 36.83 44.78
9. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 1:23.93 325 39.58 44.35
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 52, Frauen, 100m Lagen

Offene Klasse

1. SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra 88 SC Austria Wien 1:07.24 633 31.61 35.63
2. STECHER Stefanie 92 SC Donau Wien 1:08.73 592 31.69 37.04
3. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 1:09.34 577 32.09 37.25
4. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 1:11.22 532 33.47 37.75
5. EISNER Julia 95 SC Diana Wien 1:12.31 509 32.49 39.82
6. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:12.73 500 33.09 39.64
7. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:13.34 487 34.05 39.29
8. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 1:14.59 463 33.84 40.75
9. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 1:14.86 458 34.24 40.62

10. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC im Theresianum 1:15.15 453 35.37 39.78
11. NIEDERMAYR Sonja 94 Schwimm Union Wien 1:15.85 441 35.42 40.43
12. PICHA Lisa 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:16.32 433 35.87 40.45
13. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:17.22 418 35.42 41.80
14. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 1:17.94 406 36.71 41.23
15. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC im Theresianum 1:18.28 401 36.44 41.84
16. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC im Theresianum 1:18.48 398 37.06 41.42
17. LJUBIC Natalia 97 SC Austria Wien 1:18.55 397 37.42 41.13
18. KASTNER Tina 92 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:18.77 393 35.09 43.68
19. POLJANC Tanja 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:20.56 368 37.32 43.24
20. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 1:20.80 364 37.79 43.01
21. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 1:21.61 354 36.83 44.78
22. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SC Austria Wien 1:23.19 334 38.96 44.23
23. DAXBÖCK Lena 99 ASV Wien 1:23.65 328 38.98 44.67
24. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 1:23.93 325 39.58 44.35
25. TEUFEL Victoria 97 SV Strebersdorf 1:26.76 294 39.00 47.76
26. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 1:26.79 294 41.11 45.68
27. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 1:27.47 287 41.93 45.54
28. MÜHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 1:28.35 279 40.86 47.49
29. ZRILIC Sara 97 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:29.71 266 41.77 47.94
30. CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 1:31.00 255 42.19 48.81
31. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVS Simmering 1:31.84 248 42.72 49.12
32. NEUMAYER Patricia 97 SV Strebersdorf 1:33.10 238 40.86 52.24
33. SCHÖPPL Sophie 98 SC Donau Wien 1:34.79 226 45.51 49.28
34. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 1:34.93 225 47.28 47.65
35. BRANDNER Jessica 97 SC Donau Wien 1:34.98 224 44.05 50.93
36. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 1:35.22 222 45.92 49.30
37. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVS Simmering 1:35.94 217 45.53 50.41
38. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SC Austria Wien 1:36.03 217 45.08 50.95
39. TEMÜGEN Selin 00 ASV Wien 1:36.66 213 47.99 48.67
40. METZKER Anna 98 Schwimm Union Wien 1:37.31 208 44.65 52.66
41. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 1:37.89 205 46.69 51.20
42. GATTERMAYER Victoria 99 SC im Theresianum 1:38.23 203 46.40 51.83
43. BECKER Katharina 01 SC Austria Wien 1:38.74 199 46.81 51.93
44. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:38.75 199 46.23 52.52
45. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 1:44.45 168 49.35 55.10
46. PUSCHITZ Iman 00 SC Diana Wien 1:48.28 151 48.38 59.90
47. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 1:48.71 149 52.36 56.35
48. ONGER Johanna 01 SVS Simmering 1:53.22 132 52.98 1:00.24

disq. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 1:27.17 38.80 48.37
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart


